TM
Suction Diffusers
LSD SERIES  DATA BOOKLET
2
CONTENTS
LSD
Page 3INTRODUCTION

= PN 25 (25 bar)
= ANSI 250 (250 psi)
TYPE KEY
50
Pump connection size
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
50 mm
65 mm
80 mm
100 mm
125 mm
150 mm
200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
350 mm
50
65
80
100
125
150
200
250
300
350
PRESSURE vs TEMPERATURE RATINGS
M
a
x
im
u
m
 t
o
ta
l
w
o
rk
in
g
 p
re
s
s
u
re
 (
p
s
i)
0
300
250
200
150
100
350
0 50 250 300200150100
Temperature (°F)
Temperature (°C)